
25 Must-Follow NGOs in Asia
The NGO sector in Asia and its use of online technology varies greatly from region to region. India
has hundreds of thousands of NGOs likely to come online for the first time over the next five years.

Internet access is growing throughout the Middle East and Southeast Asia, and as smartphones
sales soar across the continent.

1) Afghan Mobile Mini Circus for Children ( http://afghanmmcc.org ) Kabul, Afghanistan 

2) Animals Asia ( http://animalsasia.org ) Hong Kong

3) The Asian Pacific Resource & Research Centre for Women ( http://arrow.org.my ) Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

4) Borneo Orangutan Survival Foundation ( http://orangutan.or.id ) 

5) BRAC ( http://www.brac.net ) Dhaka, Bangladesh

6) Dubai Cares ( http://www.dubaicares.ae ) Dubai, United Arab Emirates

7) ECPAT International ( http://www.ecpat.org ) Bangkok, Thailand

8) Educate Girls ( http://educategirls.ngo ) Mumbai, India

9) Friends of the Earth Japan ( http://www.foejapan.org ) Tokyo, Japan

10) HelpAge Asia Pacific ( http://ageingasia.org ) Chiang Mai, Thailand

11) Leket Israel ( https://www.leket.org ) Ra'anana, Israel

12) Nepal Youth Foundation ( http://www.nepalyouthfoundation.org ) Kathmandu, Nepal

13) One Sky ( http://onesky.ngo ) Hong Kong

14) Pakistan Animal Welfare Society ( http://pawspakistan.org ) Karachi, Pakistan

15) Palestinian Medical Relief Society (  http://www.pmrs.ps ) Ramallah, Palestine

16) Plan Asia ( https://plan-international.org/asia-0 ) Bangkok, Thailand



17) Slum Soccer ( http://www.slumsoccer.org ) Nagpur, India

18) Snow Leopard Trust ( http://www.snowleopard.ngo ) Ulaanbaatar, Mongoli

19) Soros Foundation-Kazakhstan ( http://www.soros.kz ) Almaty, Kazakhstan

20) Syria Campaign ( https://thesyriacampaign.org ) Syria

21) Teach for the Philippines ( http://www.teachforthephilippines.org ) Makati, Philippines

22) UNDP Việt Nam ( http://www.vn.undp.org ) Hanoi, Việt Nam

23) WildAid ( http://www.wildaid.org ) Beijing, China

24) Wildlife SOS ( http://wildlifesos.org ) New Delhi, India

25) WWF Korea (  http://www.wwfkorea.or.kr ) Seoul, South Korea Make and Share Free Checklists
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